
Tipo Posto

Co
d. 

Tip
o 

Incl. 
Ris

Conseg
uimento 
Lingua

Post
o Cognome Nome Data Nascita

Prov. 
Nascit

a

Punte
ggio

COMUNE                        AN   1 TOSCANO                   ANGELA MARIA      15/05/1965 CT 271
COMUNE                        AN   2 TESTA                     EMANUELA          09/02/1953 CT 256
COMUNE                        AN   3 ARENA                     MARIA FRANCESCA   12/04/1958 CT 249
COMUNE                        AN   4 PULVIRENTI                PROVVIDENZA       03/08/1974 CT 234
COMUNE                        AN   5 PAPPALARDO                ROSSANA           27/12/1974 CT 231
COMUNE                        AN   6 GENTILE                   GIUSEPPA          11/10/1974 CT 229
COMUNE                        AN   7 MAZZAGLIA                 BARBARA           15/09/1970 CT 213
COMUNE                        AN   8 VINCIGUERRA               CARMELA ANTONIETTA 07/08/1973 CT 209
COMUNE                        AN   9 COLICCHIA                 DOMENICA          11/08/1974 CT 182
COMUNE                        AN   10 DI GUARDO                 ROSANNA           02/12/1963 CT 178
COMUNE                        AN X  11 VECCHIO                   ANTONELLA         28/09/1975 CT 176
COMUNE                        AN   12 PATANE'                   MARIA             12/11/1971 CT 174
COMUNE                        AN   13 FUSTANIO                  GIUSEPPA          01/08/1972 CT 160
COMUNE                        AN   14 BASILOTTA                 MARIA GRAZIA      11/09/1974 CT 141
COMUNE                        AN X  15 CONSOLI                   VERA              06/11/1976 CT 137
COMUNE                        AN   16 BELTEMPO                  MANUELA           23/03/1978 CT 134
COMUNE                        AN X  17 D'ASERO                   ALFINA ANNA       23/07/1974 CT 134
COMUNE                        AN   18 GRASSO                    ANGELA JOHANNA    28/01/1968 EE 113
COMUNE                        AN   19 CRASCI'                   ANGELA            20/06/1978 ME 108
COMUNE                        AN   20 GRECO                     MARIA ANNA        08/07/1975 CT 107
COMUNE                        AN   21 ATANASIO                  LILIANA           22/10/1977 CT 107
COMUNE                        AN   22 SCUDERI                   ANGELA            14/02/1966 CT 105
COMUNE                        AN   23 MUSUMECI                  LUCIA             28/06/1974 CT 103
COMUNE                        AN   24 BARBERA                   SILVIA            27/06/1967 EE 97
COMUNE                        AN   25 PICONE                    GRAZIA            17/01/1976 CT 93
COMUNE                        AN   26 CAPODICASA                TATIANA           14/08/1975 SR 90
COMUNE                        AN   27 GRAZIA                    ALESSANDRA GIUSEPP 23/03/1981 RG 90
COMUNE                        AN   28 DI MARIA                  CONCETTA          27/07/1965 CT 86
COMUNE                        AN   29 MALGIOGLIO                MATTEO            16/05/1973 CT 85
COMUNE                        AN   30 TORRE                     STELLA MARIA BERNA 26/10/1978 CT 83
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COMUNE                        AN   31 ROCCA                     ENZA PATRIZIA MARI 12/09/1969 CT 81
COMUNE                        AN   32 NICOLOSI                  CONCETTA MARIA    14/01/1976 CT 79
COMUNE                        AN   33 PEDALINO                  TANINA ANGELA     01/10/1975 CT 79
COMUNE                        AN   34 TRIPI                     SANTA             22/04/1963 CT 78
COMUNE                        AN   35 CALABRESE                 MARIA STELLA      02/10/1974 EN 78
COMUNE                        AN   36 ALEO                      TERESA            02/01/1981 CT 76
COMUNE                        AN   37 LO MONTE                  ANNA              17/05/1971 TO 74
COMUNE                        AN   38 GRIMAUDO                  BARBARA MARIA     01/01/1974 EN 73
COMUNE                        AN   39 GRASSO                    GRAZIELLA         07/03/1958 CT 73
COMUNE                        AN   40 SANTORO                   ESTER             10/10/1979 CT 72
COMUNE                        AN X  41 PRIVITERA                 MARIA             24/03/1966 CT 71
COMUNE                        AN   42 ZAPPALA'                  CATERINA          04/11/1960 CT 71
COMUNE                        AN   43 PISTORIO                  GIOVANNA          06/10/1969 CT 71
COMUNE                        AN   44 PUGLISI                   NINFA SILVIA      13/12/1969 CT 71
COMUNE                        AN   45 ASERO                     BENEDETTA         29/01/1972 CT 70
COMUNE                        AN X  46 DE CENTO                  CARLA SILVIA      31/12/1982 CT 69
COMUNE                        AN   47 BOSCO                     ANGELITA          06/03/1969 CT 68
COMUNE                        AN   48 CAVALLARO                 LORENA            10/06/1975 CT 68
COMUNE                        AN   49 INCOGNITO                 MANUELA ZELINDA   08/01/1982 CT 68
COMUNE                        AN   50 MESSINA                   ANGELA MARIA      10/10/1974 CT 67
COMUNE                        AN X  51 CARDELLA                  DANIELA           19/09/1969 CT 67
COMUNE                        AN X  52 BASILE                    ALFINA RITA MARIA 06/02/1971 CT 66
COMUNE                        AN X  53 CAMPISI                   GAETANA           15/09/1980 CT 66
COMUNE                        AN   54 VASSALLO                  VALERIA           10/12/1967 CT 64
COMUNE                        AN   55 DE FIORE                  GRAZIA            25/02/1978 CT 64
COMUNE                        AN X  56 MESSINA                   SILVIA            06/12/1976 CT 62
COMUNE                        AN   57 PATERNO                   ANGELA            14/07/1967 CT 62
COMUNE                        AN   58 FASCETTO                  DOMENICA          20/04/1979 CT 61
COMUNE                        AN   59 BONANNO                   MARIA CONCETTA    25/01/1971 EN 61
COMUNE                        AN   60 ASERO                     LUCIA IMMACOLATA  05/05/1975 CT 61
COMUNE                        AN X  61 FIORITO                   VINCENZA          05/04/1975 CT 59
COMUNE                        AN   62 MUSTO                     ARMIDA            24/06/1981 EN 59
COMUNE                        AN   63 BALSAMO                   ANNA MARIA        02/04/1964 ME 58
COMUNE                        AN X  64 CARAMBIA                  ROSARIA ANTONELLA 09/04/1982 CT 57
COMUNE                        AN   65 CULOTTA                   MONICA            17/01/1976 PA 57
COMUNE                        AN   66 SANFILIPPO                GIUSI             22/10/1981 CT 57



COMUNE                        AN   67 BUONAVENTURA             ANNA MARIA        28/07/1974 CT 56
COMUNE                        AN   68 PICONE                    PIERA             17/01/1976 CT 55
COMUNE                        AN   69 MAURO                     ROSA              26/02/1967 CT 55
COMUNE                        AN   70 POMIDORO                  ISABELLA          08/09/1958 CA 55
COMUNE                        AN   71 MAROTTA                   VALERIA           21/09/1983 AG 55
COMUNE                        AN   72 GATTO                     VALERIAEDOARDINA  25/01/1983 CT 55
COMUNE                        AN   73 BONANNO                   MARINA            07/07/1982 CT 55
COMUNE                        AN X  74 BENANTI                   GIUSI             24/11/1978 CT 53
COMUNE                        AN   75 VITA                      ROSALIA           25/07/1975 AG 53
COMUNE                        AN   76 CIARLANTINI               ANA ROSA          26/06/1960 EE 52
COMUNE                        AN X  77 STRAZZANTI                MARIANNA          18/07/1975 EN 52
COMUNE                        AN X  78 STRANO                    AGATA ROSARIA     05/02/1984 CT 51
COMUNE                        AN X  79 VACCARO                   EVA GIUSEPPINA    20/08/1979 CT 50
COMUNE                        AN   80 RANDAZZO                  MARIA TERESA      19/02/1976 CT 49
COMUNE                        AN X  81 COPPOLA                   ROSA              12/02/1967 CT 49
COMUNE                        AN X  82 INTILE                    ROSA              08/08/1969 CT 49
COMUNE                        AN X  83 VALASTRO                  GIOVANNA          21/10/1977 CT 48
COMUNE                        AN   84 MARINO                    MARIAGIUSEPPINA   22/07/1977 CT 48
COMUNE                        AN X  85 GRADINI                   ROSARIA           03/12/1960 RG 48
COMUNE                        AN X  86 SICALI                    GIUSEPPA          12/06/1980 CT 48
COMUNE                        AN X  87 MINACORI                  MAURIZIO          29/11/1978 CL 48
COMUNE                        AN   88 DI VITA                   ANTONINA          21/10/1968 EN 48
COMUNE                        AN   89 ANGELICO                  LUCIA             23/09/1957 CT 47
COMUNE                        AN   90 MAMMANO                   PAOLA             27/10/1979 ME 47
COMUNE                        AN   91 GRASSO                    DANILA MARIA      21/09/1972 CT 47
COMUNE                        AN X  92 TUMELLO                   GRAZIANA          12/11/1980 CT 46
COMUNE                        AN X  93 PANEBIANCO                MARIA GRAZIA      22/12/1976 TV 46
COMUNE                        AN X  94 PALUMBO                   GRAZIARITA        16/06/1983 CT 46
COMUNE                        AN   95 TORRISI                   CATERINA MARIA    27/09/1974 CT 46
COMUNE                        AN   96 SICILIANO                 SAMANTHA          09/06/1980 EN 45
COMUNE                        AN   97 DI BARTOLO                DANIELA           06/10/1978 CT 45
COMUNE                        AN X  98 SPINA                     ERIKAANGELA       18/03/1982 CT 45
COMUNE                        AN X  99 MANGANO                   SANDRO            09/07/1978 CT 45
COMUNE                        AN X  100 CARRUBBA                  ROBERTA           28/03/1974 CL 45
COMUNE                        AN   101 SCHILIRO'                 MARIA GIOVANNA    01/10/1968 CT 45
COMUNE                        AN X  102 CASTORINA                 ROSANNA           02/09/1970 CT 44



COMUNE                        AN   103 SIMONETTI                 STEFANIA          22/08/1978 CT 43
COMUNE                        AN X  104 TROVATO                   DANIELA MARIA     05/09/1976 CT 42
COMUNE                        AN X  105 CONTI                     CONCITA           20/11/1975 SR 41
COMUNE                        AN X  106 BOGNANNI                  SARAH             14/11/1981 EE 41
COMUNE                        AN X  107 FERRO                     MARIALUISA        26/10/1981 CT 41
COMUNE                        AN X  108 ZINGARINO                 LAURAIOLANDAMARIA 18/07/1983 CT 41
COMUNE                        AN   109 PELLEGRINO                ANNAIVANA         22/04/1979 CT 41
COMUNE                        AN X  110 FORNITO                   ANNAMARIA         05/04/1964 CT 41
COMUNE                        AN X  111 AIRO' FARULLA             MARIA             13/03/1980 AG 41
COMUNE                        AN   112 SILVESTRO                 LEONARDA          17/05/1969 CT 40
COMUNE                        AN   113 PASSALACQUA               CONCETTA CARMELA  22/11/1971 CT 39
COMUNE                        AN   114 CASTORINA                 ALESSANDRA        23/09/1968 CT 39
COMUNE                        AN X  115 MILITELLO                 ANTONELLA         18/08/1982 CT 37
COMUNE                        AN   116 COSENTINO                 CHIARA            23/07/1981 CT 37
COMUNE                        AN X  117 LAZZARO                   SANTINA           15/02/1978 ME 36
COMUNE                        AN X  118 CUTRONA                   NUNZIATINA        09/02/1980 CT 35
COMUNE                        AN X  119 FILETI                    CARMELA           16/02/1970 CT 35
COMUNE                        AN X  120 PALUMBO                   FRANCESCA FLAVIA  05/05/1981 CT 35
COMUNE                        AN X  121 MONTALBANO                ANGELA            11/11/1975 AG 35
COMUNE                        AN   122 SICILIANO                 PATRIZIA          27/04/1965 CT 35
COMUNE                        AN X  123 CRISTAUDO                 VANESSA           26/05/1980 CT 34
COMUNE                        AN   124 LO NARDO                  RITA              14/12/1965 PA 33
COMUNE                        AN   125 LICCIARDELLO              GABRIELLA         08/03/1979 CT 33
COMUNE                        AN X  126 FOTI                      DIANA VENERA      07/12/1981 EE 33
COMUNE                        AN   127 LIOTTA                    CARMELA IMMACOLATA07/12/1980 CT 33
COMUNE                        AN   128 CARMENI                   GIUSEPPA          29/03/1973 CT 33
COMUNE                        AN   129 RAPISARDA                 PROVVIDENZA       01/12/1974 CT 32
COMUNE                        AN X  130 DI MARCO                  ELEONORA          06/11/1977 CT 32
COMUNE                        AN   131 QUATTROCCHI               GRAZIA            12/08/1961 CT 32
COMUNE                        AN X  132 TUCCITTO                  MARZIA            16/09/1973 SR 31
COMUNE                        AN X  133 COSTARELLI                NUNZIA            12/03/1975 CL 30
COMUNE                        AN   134 ORLANDO                   IOLANDA           23/01/1976 CT 30
COMUNE                        AN X  135 MINISSALE                 MARIACARMELA      13/11/1972 CT 29
COMUNE                        AN   136 COLOMBINO                 ROSA              28/12/1963 CT 28
COMUNE                        AN   137 SANTONOCITO               MARIAGRAZIA       25/01/1981 CT 28
COMUNE                        AN   138 MELI                      ROSA ANNA DANILA  12/12/1965 CT 28



COMUNE                        AN   139 PRESENTI                  MARIA GRAZIA      25/03/1966 CT 28
COMUNE                        AN   140 FIORE                     VENERA            06/10/1975 CT 27
COMUNE                        AN X  141 BULLA                     PALMIRA           07/04/1974 CT 27
COMUNE                        AN X  142 GIORDANO                  VALERIA           15/12/1969 CT 27
COMUNE                        AN   143 GIUFFRIDA                 ROSA              24/10/1973 CT 27
COMUNE                        AN   144 VIGNERI                   LUCIA GAETANA     30/01/1967 CT 27
COMUNE                        AN   145 FRAZZETTA                 ROSSELLA          06/11/1976 RM 26
COMUNE                        AN   146 FIORELLO                  ELISA             30/12/1973 CT 26
COMUNE                        AN   147 DI MARCO                  CARMELA           26/08/1967 ME 26
COMUNE                        AN   148 MARICCHIOLO               LOREDANA          18/05/1974 CT 26
COMUNE                        AN X  149 PRIVITERA                 CARMELA           17/12/1978 CT 26
COMUNE                        AN X  150 FIORE                     NUNZIA            24/05/1974 CT 26
COMUNE                        AN X  151 FIORITO                   GIUSEPPA          31/03/1980 CT 25
COMUNE                        AN X  152 SICALI                    ROSA              08/04/1983 CT 24
COMUNE                        AN X  153 DISTEFANO                 FULVIA            15/11/1973 CT 24
COMUNE                        AN   154 CONSOLI                   CARMELINA         20/04/1977 CT 23
COMUNE                        AN X  155 MARINO                    GIUSI             30/05/1971 SR 23
COMUNE                        AN X  156 SOLA                      IDA               05/08/1978 CS 23
COMUNE                        AN X  157 GIORDANO                  ROSANNA           24/11/1966 CT 23
COMUNE                        AN   158 NICOTRA                   GIUSEPPA          21/06/1970 CT 23
COMUNE                        AN   159 BARBAGALLO                CRISTINA          16/06/1978 CT 22
COMUNE                        AN X  160 MARTURANA                 LAURA             01/11/1978 AG 22
COMUNE                        AN X  161 MAUGERI                   FRANCESCA         16/05/1981 CT 21
COMUNE                        AN X  162 GIUSA                     CRISTINA          24/12/1977 EN 21
COMUNE                        AN X  163 VENTURA                   RITA              27/06/1975 CT 21
COMUNE                        AN   164 DI DIO                    LUISA             22/04/1974 EN 21
COMUNE                        AN   165 MAZZULLO                  MARIA             19/09/1972 CT 20
COMUNE                        AN   166 PULVIRENTI                ANNA              19/07/1972 CT 20
COMUNE                        AN X  167 MANGANO                   LOREDANA          21/01/1974 CT 20
COMUNE                        AN   168 MANGANO                   MARIACATENA       14/11/1980 CT 20
COMUNE                        AN X  169 SCIACCA                   EMILIA MARIAGRAZIA 30/03/1977 CT 20
COMUNE                        AN   170 MELLUSO                   GIULIANA          22/03/1979 CT 20
COMUNE                        AN   171 PRIVITERA                 MAURA RITA        01/11/1966 CT 19
COMUNE                        AN X  172 CAMPILONGO                VIVIANA           19/02/1981 CT 19
COMUNE                        AN   173 MARCHESE                  GIOVANNA          15/10/1965 CT 19
COMUNE                        AN   174 LEOCATA                   MARIA             29/05/1969 EE 19



COMUNE                        AN   175 MANZONI                   SANTA CARMELA     18/12/1965 CT 19
COMUNE                        AN   176 BONACCORSI                AGATA             24/08/1969 CT 18
COMUNE                        AN   177 LA PINTA                  DOMENICA          05/03/1979 CT 18
COMUNE                        AN   178 DIMAURO                   ROSALBA           28/10/1968 CT 18
COMUNE                        AN   179 GRASSO                    LUCIA             10/12/1959 CT 17
COMUNE                        AN   180 STROSCIO                  ALBA              30/12/1978 CT 17
COMUNE                        AN X  181 GARUFI                    GRAZIA            12/06/1972 CT 17
COMUNE                        AN   182 MAZZAMUTO                 GIUSEPPINA        20/04/1966 CT 17
COMUNE                        AN   183 DISTEFANO                 PATRIZIA          18/09/1969 CT 16
COMUNE                        AN   184 DELUCA                    STEFANIA          30/10/1980 EN 16
COMUNE                        AN X  185 PAPPALARDO                TIZIANA           14/09/1977 CT 16
COMUNE                        AN   186 SCHEMBRI                  GIUSEPPA          21/01/1976 AG 16
COMUNE                        AN   187 PARISI                    STEFANIA          02/07/1983 CT 16
COMUNE                        AN X  188 CRISTALDI                 ORNELLA CINZIA    13/07/1972 CT 15
COMUNE                        AN   189 SCALISI                   AURORA MARIA      03/02/1977 CT 15
COMUNE                        AN   190 RUSSO                     ANNA              03/09/1965 SA 15
COMUNE                        AN X  191 FLORESTA                  LAURA             05/08/1978 CT 14
COMUNE                        AN X  192 DI PIETRO                 ALFIA             02/04/1971 CT 14
COMUNE                        AN   193 SPATA                     GRAZIANA          27/03/1978 CT 14
COMUNE                        AN X  194 CAPIZZI                   VALENTINA         07/07/1977 CT 14
COMUNE                        AN   195 PUGLISI                   LUCIO             18/03/1982 CT 14
COMUNE                        AN X  196 MILIOTI                   GIUSEPPE          13/11/1982 AG 14
COMUNE                        AN   197 BASILOTTA                 GIUSEPPINA        12/03/1979 CT 14
COMUNE                        AN X  198 LANERI                    CAROLINA          07/02/1978 EN 14
COMUNE                        AN   199 DI BENEDETTO              CARMELA           15/05/1967 CT 13
COMUNE                        AN X  200 TERRANOVA                 MANUELA           05/05/1980 CT 13
COMUNE                        AN X  201 GAMBINO                   MARIAELISABETTA   17/11/1979 CT 13
COMUNE                        AN   202 CUNSOLO                   CONSOLATAELISA    05/11/1970 CT 13
COMUNE                        AN   203 SANTANGELO                CARMELA           26/04/1974 CT 13
COMUNE                        AN   204 FINOCCHIARO               LAURA             03/10/1976 RG 12
COMUNE                        AN   205 CALANNA                   RITA              23/01/1971 CT 12
COMUNE                        AN X  206 ZUCCARO                   ROSARIA           04/05/1968 CT 12
COMUNE                        AN X  207 EMMANUELLO                VERONICA          14/09/1977 CL 12
COMUNE                        AN   208 ARDITA                    MARIA             14/03/1981 CT 12
COMUNE                        AN   209 LICATA                    IRENE             25/01/1976 EN 11
COMUNE                        AN   210 PETRONIO                  ANGELA            14/09/1966 CT 11



COMUNE                        AN X  211 NICOLOSI                  EMANUELA MARIA GAE 12/09/1977 CT 11
COMUNE                        AN X  212 GIMMILLARO                VALERIASAMANTHA   24/07/1981 CT 11
COMUNE                        AN X  213 ROMANO                    MILENAIVANA       26/04/1976 CL 11
COMUNE                        AN X  214 BORZI                     PROVVIDENZADANIELA 14/06/1975 CT 11
COMUNE                        AN X  215 PREZZAVENTO               ANTONIA GIUSEPPA  01/04/1964 CT 11
COMUNE                        AN X  216 NICOLOSI                  GIUSEPPINA        27/06/1976 CT 11
COMUNE                        AN X  217 LAGANA                    LILIANA VERUSCKA  06/12/1971 CT 11
COMUNE                        AN   218 ORLANDO                   TERESA            26/03/1969 CT 11
COMUNE                        AN X  219 LANDRO                    VINCENZA          04/06/1977 CT 11
COMUNE                        AN X  220 TROPEA                    ANGELADANIELA     21/10/1963 CT 11
COMUNE                        AN X  221 MAGLIA                    DANIELASTEFANIA   15/01/1978 CT 11
COMUNE                        AN X  222 SIGNORINOGELO             LAURA             28/03/1975 PA 11
COMUNE                        AN X  223 DAURIA                    MARIA ANGELA      14/08/1974 AG 11
COMUNE                        AN X  224 LA DELFA                  BENEDETTA         21/04/1973 EN 11
COMUNE                        AN X  225 DAGATA                    PIERASIMONA       19/04/1982 CT 11
COMUNE                        AN X  226 MESSINA                   GIOVANNA          30/06/1980 CT 11
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VCH   1 SANFILIPPO                GIUSI             22/10/1981 CT 57
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VCH   2 GATTO                     VALERIAEDOARDINA  25/01/1983 CT 55
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VCH   3 MAMMANO                   PAOLA             27/10/1979 ME 47
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VCH X  4 MILITELLO                 ANTONELLA         18/08/1982 CT 37
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VCH   5 COSENTINO                 CHIARA            23/07/1981 CT 37
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VCH   6 BARBAGALLO                CRISTINA          16/06/1978 CT 22
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDDH   1 SANFILIPPO                GIUSI             22/10/1981 CT 57
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDDH   2 GATTO                     VALERIAEDOARDINA  25/01/1983 CT 55
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDDH   3 MAMMANO                   PAOLA             27/10/1979 ME 47
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDDH X  4 MILITELLO                 ANTONELLA         18/08/1982 CT 37
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDDH   5 COSENTINO                 CHIARA            23/07/1981 CT 37
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDDH   6 BARBAGALLO                CRISTINA          16/06/1978 CT 22
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFEH   1 SANFILIPPO                GIUSI             22/10/1981 CT 57
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFEH   2 GATTO                     VALERIAEDOARDINA  25/01/1983 CT 55
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFEH   3 MAMMANO                   PAOLA             27/10/1979 ME 47
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFEH X  4 MILITELLO                 ANTONELLA         18/08/1982 CT 37
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFEH   5 COSENTINO                 CHIARA            23/07/1981 CT 37
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFEH   6 BARBAGALLO                CRISTINA          16/06/1978 CT 22
CON METODO MONTESS HN X  1 PRIVITERA                 MARIA             24/03/1966 CT 71
LINGUA INGLESE              IL  A 1 TOSCANO                   ANGELA MARIA      15/05/1965 CT 271



LINGUA INGLESE              IL  A 2 GENTILE                   GIUSEPPA          11/10/1974 CT 229
LINGUA INGLESE              IL  A 3 MAZZAGLIA                 BARBARA           15/09/1970 CT 213
LINGUA INGLESE              IL  A 4 VINCIGUERRA               CARMELA ANTONIETTA 07/08/1973 CT 209
LINGUA INGLESE              IL  A 5 COLICCHIA                 DOMENICA          11/08/1974 CT 182
LINGUA INGLESE              IL  A 6 DI GUARDO                 ROSANNA           02/12/1963 CT 178
LINGUA INGLESE              IL  A 7 BELTEMPO                  MANUELA           23/03/1978 CT 134
LINGUA INGLESE              IL  A 8 CRASCI'                   ANGELA            20/06/1978 ME 108
LINGUA INGLESE              IL  A 9 ATANASIO                  LILIANA           22/10/1977 CT 107
LINGUA INGLESE              IL  A 10 MUSUMECI                  LUCIA             28/06/1974 CT 103
LINGUA INGLESE              IL  A 11 BARBERA                   SILVIA            27/06/1967 EE 97
LINGUA INGLESE              IL  A 12 DI MARIA                  CONCETTA          27/07/1965 CT 86
LINGUA INGLESE              IL  A 13 TORRE                     STELLA MARIA BERNA 26/10/1978 CT 83
LINGUA INGLESE              IL  A 14 PEDALINO                  TANINA ANGELA     01/10/1975 CT 79
LINGUA INGLESE              IL  A 15 TRIPI                     SANTA             22/04/1963 CT 78
LINGUA INGLESE              IL  A 16 ALEO                      TERESA            02/01/1981 CT 76
LINGUA INGLESE              IL  A 17 LO MONTE                  ANNA              17/05/1971 TO 74
LINGUA INGLESE              IL  A 18 GRIMAUDO                  BARBARA MARIA     01/01/1974 EN 73
LINGUA INGLESE              IL  A 19 GRASSO                    GRAZIELLA         07/03/1958 CT 73
LINGUA INGLESE              IL  A 20 SANTORO                   ESTER             10/10/1979 CT 72
LINGUA INGLESE              IL  A 21 PUGLISI                   NINFA SILVIA      13/12/1969 CT 71
LINGUA INGLESE              IL  A 22 ASERO                     BENEDETTA         29/01/1972 CT 70
LINGUA INGLESE              IL  A 23 BOSCO                     ANGELITA          06/03/1969 CT 68
LINGUA INGLESE              IL  A 24 CAVALLARO                 LORENA            10/06/1975 CT 68
LINGUA INGLESE              IL  A 25 INCOGNITO                 MANUELA ZELINDA   08/01/1982 CT 68
LINGUA INGLESE              IL  A 26 VASSALLO                  VALERIA           10/12/1967 CT 64
LINGUA INGLESE              IL  A 27 DE FIORE                  GRAZIA            25/02/1978 CT 64
LINGUA INGLESE              IL  A 28 PATERNO                   ANGELA            14/07/1967 CT 62
LINGUA INGLESE              IL  A 29 FASCETTO                  DOMENICA          20/04/1979 CT 61
LINGUA INGLESE              IL  A 30 ASERO                     LUCIA IMMACOLATA  05/05/1975 CT 61
LINGUA INGLESE              IL X A 31 FIORITO                   VINCENZA          05/04/1975 CT 59
LINGUA INGLESE              IL  A 32 CULOTTA                   MONICA            17/01/1976 PA 57
LINGUA INGLESE              IL  A 33 BUONAVENTURA             ANNA MARIA        28/07/1974 CT 56
LINGUA INGLESE              IL  A 34 POMIDORO                  ISABELLA          08/09/1958 CA 55
LINGUA INGLESE              IL  A 35 DI VITA                   ANTONINA          21/10/1968 EN 48
LINGUA INGLESE              IL X A 36 PANEBIANCO                MARIA GRAZIA      22/12/1976 TV 46
LINGUA INGLESE              IL  A 37 TORRISI                   CATERINA MARIA    27/09/1974 CT 46



LINGUA INGLESE              IL X A 38 MANGANO                   SANDRO            09/07/1978 CT 45
LINGUA INGLESE              IL  A 39 SIMONETTI                 STEFANIA          22/08/1978 CT 43
LINGUA INGLESE              IL  A 40 CASTORINA                 ALESSANDRA        23/09/1968 CT 39
LINGUA INGLESE              IL  A 41 SICILIANO                 PATRIZIA          27/04/1965 CT 35
LINGUA INGLESE              IL  A 42 LIOTTA                    CARMELA IMMACOLATA07/12/1980 CT 33
LINGUA INGLESE              IL  A 43 CARMENI                   GIUSEPPA          29/03/1973 CT 33
LINGUA INGLESE              IL  A 44 COLOMBINO                 ROSA              28/12/1963 CT 28
LINGUA INGLESE              IL  A 45 SANTONOCITO               MARIAGRAZIA       25/01/1981 CT 28
LINGUA INGLESE              IL X A 46 BULLA                     PALMIRA           07/04/1974 CT 27
LINGUA INGLESE              IL  A 47 VIGNERI                   LUCIA GAETANA     30/01/1967 CT 27
LINGUA INGLESE              IL  A 48 CONSOLI                   CARMELINA         20/04/1977 CT 23
LINGUA INGLESE              IL X A 49 MARTURANA                 LAURA             01/11/1978 AG 22
LINGUA INGLESE              IL X A 50 MANGANO                   LOREDANA          21/01/1974 CT 20
LINGUA INGLESE              IL  A 51 MANZONI                   SANTA CARMELA     18/12/1965 CT 19
LINGUA INGLESE              IL  A 52 BONACCORSI                AGATA             24/08/1969 CT 18
LINGUA INGLESE              IL  A 53 SCHEMBRI                  GIUSEPPA          21/01/1976 AG 16
LINGUA INGLESE              IL X B 54 CARDELLA                  DANIELA           19/09/1969 CT 67
LINGUA INGLESE              IL X B 55 GRADINI                   ROSARIA           03/12/1960 RG 48
LINGUA INGLESE              IL X B 56 DI MARCO                  ELEONORA          06/11/1977 CT 32
CON METODO PIZZIGONI IN   1 BARBERA                   SILVIA            27/06/1967 EE 97
CON METODO PIZZIGONI IN X  2 PRIVITERA                 MARIA             24/03/1966 CT 71
CON METODO PIZZIGONI IN   3 BALSAMO                   ANNA MARIA        02/04/1964 ME 58
CON METODO AGAZZI     LN   1 BARBERA                   SILVIA            27/06/1967 EE 97
CON METODO AGAZZI     LN X  2 PRIVITERA                 MARIA             24/03/1966 CT 71
CON METODO AGAZZI     LN   3 BALSAMO                   ANNA MARIA        02/04/1964 ME 58


